
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 90.726,75                       9.192,89                          9.192,89                          9.192,89                    -                               20/02/19 10/03/19
Fevereiro	 97.999,05                       9.809,83                          9.809,83                          9.809,83                    20/03/19 10/04/19
Março	 623.914,86                     52.227,91                       52.227,91                       52.227,91                  18/04/19 10/05/19
Abril	 766.428,22                     64.581,49                       64.581,49                       64.581,49                  20/05/19 10/062019
Maio	 775.888,77                     64.607,49                       64.607,49                       64.607,49                  19/06/19 10/072019
Junho 803.959,52                     67.015,27                       67.015,27                       67.015,27                  19/07/19 02, 18 e 30/09/2019
Julho	 841.703,45                     68.414,77                       68.414,77                       68.414,77                  20/08/19 10/09/19
Agosto	 822.759,35                     68.507,56                       68.507,56                       68.507,56                  20/09/19 31/10/19
Setembro 835.724,17                     69.757,60                       69.757,60                       69.757,60                  18/10/19 04/12/19
Outubro	 842.726,74                     70.143,99                       70.143,99                       70.143,99                  20/11/19 13/12/19
Novembro 841.574,38                     70.056,64                       70.056,64                       70.056,64                  20/12/19 20 e 27/12/19 e 10/01/20

Dezembro 594.523,32                     50.080,68                       50.080,68                       -                               20/01/20
13º	Salário 630.370,31                     52.057,71                       52.057,71                       52.057,71                  20/12/19 20/12/2019, 10/02/20
Total 8.568.298,89															 716.453,83																		 716.453,83																		 666.373,15													 ‐																														

DEMONSTRATIVO	DE	RECOLHIMENTO	DAS	CONTRIBUIÇÕES	PREVIDENCIÁRIAS	AO	REGIME	GERAL	DE		PREVIDÊNCIA	SOCIAL‐	RGPS	
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 111.171,70        25.275,77          25.275,75                                    8.338,20                 9.700,03                            -   20/02/19 10/03/19
Fevereiro 118.444,00        26.929,19          26.929,17                  7.065,60                 13.925,63            -                       20/03/19 10/04/19
Março	 645.520,36        146.764,21        146.764,16               16.905,88               109.265,02          -                       18/04/19 10/05/19
Abril 788.033,72        179.165,76        179.165,74               10.502,27               139.298,83          -                       20/05/19 10/062019
Maio 797.484,27        181.316,69        181.316,69               11.141,29               46.804,36            ‐																						 19/06/19 10/072019
Junho 825.565,02        187.698,80        187.698,77               10.624,48               37.648,35            -                       19/07/19 02, 18 e 30/09/2019
Julho 820.097,95        191.368,01        191.367,99               7.804,10                 69.729,51            -                       20/08/19 10/09/19
Agosto 843.204,30        191.709,24        191.709,23               8.852,50                 187.212,85          -                       20/09/19 31/10/19
Setembro 857.329,67        194.870,80        194.870,79               8.896,23                 187.501,49          -                       18/10/19 04/12/19
Outubro 864.332,24        196.512,84        196.512,84               11.819,28               104.373,32          -                       20/11/19 13/12/19
Novembro 863.179,88        196.250,84        196.250,83               14.952,62               173.320,68          -                       20/12/19 20 e 27/12/19 e 10/01/20
Dezembro 616.128,82        140.081,81        140.081,81               13.339,04               -                         -                       20/01/20
13.°	Salário 637.333,61        144.902,89        144.903,04               3.236,64                 48.788,38            -                       20/12/19 20/12/2019, 10/02/20
Total 8.787.825,54			 2.002.846,85			 2.002.846,81										 133.478,13											 1.127.568,45					 ‐																						
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